Description
The Ultipleat P-Nylon filter is speci-
fically recommended for bulk filtration
of photoresists and chemicals which are
compatible with Nylon 6,6 and high den-
sity polyethylene (HDPE). In addition, it
utilizes the latest advance in Pall filtration
technology; the crescent shaped Ultipleat

Data Sheet E99
Pressure Drop vs. Liquid Flow Rate3
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Removal Nominal Configuration O-Ring
Number Rating (µm) Length (in / mm) Code Material4
ABD1UNI3EH1 0.1 10 / 254 3 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
ABD1UNI7EH1 0.1 10 / 254 7 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
MRD1UNI3EH1 0.1 10 / 254 3 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
ABD2UNI3EH1 0.1 20 / 508 3 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
ABD2UNI7EH1 0.1 20 / 508 7 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
ABD2UNI8EH1 0.1 20 / 508 8 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
ABD3UNI3EH1 0.1 30 / 762 3 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
ABD3UNI8EH1 0.1 30 / 762 8 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
ABD4UNI7EH1 0.1 40 / 1016 7 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
ABD1UND3EH1 0.04 10 / 254 3 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
ABD1UND7EH1 0.04 10 / 254 7 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
ABD2UND3EH1 0.04 20 / 508 3 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
ABD2UND7EH1 0.04 20 / 508 7 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
ABD2UND8EH1 0.04 20 / 508 8 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
ABD3UND3EH1 0.04 30 / 762 3 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
ABD3UND8EH1 0.04 30 / 762 8 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
ABD4UND7EH1 0.04 40 / 1016 7 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
4 6 8